ZoomText cheat sheet

Program
Ctrl + Alt + Shift +
VA

Caps Lock + Ctrl +
Enter

Caps Lock + Ctrl +
U

Zoom

Caps Lock + Up
arrow

Caps Lock +
Down arrow

Caps Lock + Enter

Caps Lock + Shift
+ Wheel up and
wheel down

Start ZoomText

Enable/ Disable ZoomText

Switch to ZoomText

Increase zoom

Decrease zoom

Zoom to 1x toggle

Zoom with mouse wheel

Enhancements

Caps Lock + C
Caps Lock + P
Caps Lock + R
Caps Lock + F

Reader

Caps Lock + Alt +
Enter

Caps Lock + Alt +
Up arrow

Caps Lock + Alt +
Down arrow

Caps Lock + Alt +
A

Caps Lock + Alt +
T

Caps Lock + Alt +
S

Ctrl

Tools

Caps Lock + Ctrl +
F

Toggle color enhancements
Toggle pointer enhancements
Toggle cursor enhancements

Toggle focus enhancements

Toggle voice

Increase speaking rate

Decrease speaking rate

AppReader: App View

AppReader: Text View

AppReader: Speaklt Tool

Pause speech

ZoomText finder
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Caps Lock + Ctrl + Background reader

B

ZoomText Keyboard

F1
F2
F6
F5
F3
F12
F8
F7
F9
F10
F4
F11

Enable/ Disable ZoomText
Switch to ZoomText
Increase zoom

Decrease zoom

Toggle color enhancements
Toggle voice

Increase speaking rate
Decrease speaking rate
AppReader: App View
AppReader: Text View
ZoomText finder

Background reader
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